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Points Report

Phoenix International Raceway

26th Annual AdvoCare 500

23161  Jimmie Johnson 49 2384 0 0 35 3 6 1 1 0$8,852,529

19112  Matt Kenseth 54 2356 -28 -28 35 2 7 3 2 0$6,726,920

2093  Kevin Harvick 25 2350 -34 -6 35 1 4 2 3 0$6,471,472

21164  Kyle Busch 36 2327 -57 -23 35 3 4 4 4 0$6,777,017

2195  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 14 2321 -63 -6 35 2 0 3 5 0$5,699,573

1786  Jeff Gordon 20 2304 -80 -17 35 2 1 5 6 0$5,763,018

1347  Greg Biffle 11 2301 -83 -3 35 0 1 0 8 1$4,773,379

1898  Clint Bowyer 11 2297 -87 -4 35 0 0 2 7 -1$5,374,083

18119  Joey Logano 20 2287 -97 -10 35 2 1 3 9 0$5,552,299

161110  Kurt Busch 15 2285 -99 -2 35 1 0 2 10 0$5,087,958

18611  Ryan Newman 19 2259 -125 -26 35 2 1 5 12 1$5,490,373

141112  Kasey Kahne 20 2252 -132 -7 35 0 2 3 13 1$5,278,169

16913  Carl Edwards 23 2250 -134 -2 35 2 2 2 11 -2$5,739,910

15914  Brad Keselowski 25 1002 -1382 -1248 35 1 1 2 14 0$6,293,069

9415  Jamie McMurray 16 993 -1391 -9 35 1 1 0 15 0$4,865,108

14616  Martin Truex Jr. 12 958 -1426 -35 35 0 1 3 16 0$5,311,119

9317  Paul Menard 7 944 -1440 -14 35 0 0 1 17 0$4,702,868

3118  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 4 887 -1497 -57 35 1 0 0 20 2$5,298,473

6219  Jeff Burton 6 885 -1499 -2 35 0 0 2 19 0$3,852,223

6120  Aric Almirola 4 885 -1499 0 35 0 0 4 18 -2$4,926,265

8421  Juan Pablo Montoya 6 868 -1516 -17 35 0 0 1 22 1$4,741,784

6022  Marcos Ambrose 5 854 -1530 -14 35 1 0 2 21 -1$4,586,403

7323  Denny Hamlin 13 706 -1678 -148 31 5 0 8 23 0$4,044,584

1024  Casey Mears 6 703 -1681 -3 35 0 0 3 24 0$4,043,997

2125  David Gilliland 7 631 -1753 -72 35 0 0 6 26 1$3,749,179

5126  Mark Martin 2 624 -1760 -7 27 1 0 2 28 2$3,975,304

1027  Danica Patrick # 1 622 -1762 -2 35 1 0 5 25 -2$3,448,765

2128  David Ragan 17 617 -1767 -5 35 0 1 6 27 -1$4,183,473

8529  Tony Stewart 8 594 -1790 -23 21 0 1 0 29 0$3,710,624

0030  Dave Blaney 2 520 -1864 -74 34 0 0 5 30 0$3,374,237

0031  Travis Kvapil 6 489 -1895 -31 35 0 0 9 31 0$3,709,047

1032  JJ Yeley 6 460 -1924 -29 34 0 0 8 33 1$3,148,338

0033  David Reutimann 1 452 -1932 -8 35 0 0 9 32 -1$3,360,250

0034  Bobby Labonte 2 412 -1972 -40 28 0 0 6 35 1$3,033,445

1035  A J Allmendinger 0 402 -1982 -10 17 0 0 2 34 -1$1,946,387

0036  David Stremme 1 362 -2022 -40 25 0 0 3 36 0$2,306,964

1037  Michael McDowell 3 209 -2175 -153 32 0 0 25 37 0$2,571,258

0038  Timmy Hill # 0 190 -2194 -19 19 0 0 3 38 0$1,632,288

2239  Michael Waltrip 1 114 -2270 -76 4 0 0 0 39 0$694,209

0040  Ken Schrader 0 108 -2276 -6 9 0 0 1 40 0$780,546

1041  Scott Speed 2 99 -2285 -9 12 0 0 9 41 0$1,113,344

0042  Terry Labonte 1 87 -2297 -12 5 0 0 1 42 0$687,476

0043  Boris Said 0 48 -2336 -39 2 0 0 0 43 0$193,881

0044  Ron Fellows 0 31 -2353 -17 2 0 0 0 44 0$171,348

0045  Alex Kennedy 0 21 -2363 -10 3 0 0 2 45 0$190,405

0046  Justin Marks 0 14 -2370 -7 1 0 0 0 46 0$86,705

0047  Scott Riggs 0 11 -2373 -3 7 0 0 7 47 0$421,355

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10
s

DNFs PPos G/LMoney Won

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0048  Victor Gonzalez Jr. 0 10 -2374 -1 2 0 0 1 48 0$134,602

0049  Brian Keselowski 0 9 -2375 -1 2 0 0 2 49 0$149,840

0050  Tomy Drissi 0 8 -2376 -1 2 0 0 1 50 0$125,095

0051  Jacques Villeneuve 0 3 -2381 -5 1 0 0 1 51 0$72,245

0052  Jason Leffler 0 1 -2383 -2 1 0 0 1 52 0$47,550

6253  Brian Vickers(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 17 0 1 5 53 0$1,866,055

2054  Regan Smith(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 6 0 0 0 54 0$1,019,772

0055  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 11 0 0 1 55 0$1,533,233

0056  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 11 0 0 1 56 0$1,316,064

0057  Max Papis(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 1 0 0 0 57 0$122,210

0058  Parker Kligerman(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 1 0 0 0 58 0$124,868

0059  Josh Wise(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 34 0 0 15 59 0$2,926,571

0060  Elliott Sadler(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 4 0 0 1 60 0$354,305

0061  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 32 0 0 8 61 0$2,724,856

0062  Kyle Larson(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 3 0 0 2 62 0$269,843

0063  Justin Allgaier(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 4 0 0 1 63 0$396,537

0064  Owen Kelly(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 1 0 0 0 64 0$92,682

0065  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 32 0 0 15 65 0$2,720,608

0066  Cole Whitt(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 7 0 0 2 66 0$552,233

0067  Brian Scott(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 1 0 0 0 67 0$92,718

0068  Tony Raines(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 10 0 0 7 68 0$688,485

0069  Ryan Truex(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 3 0 0 1 69 0$248,905

0070  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 12 0 0 11 70 0$814,433

0071  Brendan Gaughan(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 1 0 0 0 71 0$87,985

0072  Reed Sorenson(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 6 0 0 6 76 4$382,244

0073  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 1 0 0 1 72 -1$77,725

0074  Kevin Swindell(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 1 0 0 0 73 -1$72,675

0075  Blake Koch(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 1 0 0 1 74 -1$66,550

0076  Paulie Harraka(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 1 0 0 0 75 -1$72,245

0077  Morgan Shepherd(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 1 0 0 1 77 0$60,675

0078  Johnny Sauter(i) 0 0 -2384 -1 2 0 0 2 78 0$115,500
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